	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA120LADP2
	ZA120LADP2 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA120LADP2
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 85-95DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 47.99000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA120LADP2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA120LADP2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EN93L5X2 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK 15.0V C SIZE ALKALINE
BU-P5697-120 Mueller Electric Co  BNC PATCH CORD RG-58 120"
0210390245 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 1.18" 1MM 10POS
0982670424 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 26POS
SFSD-15-28-H-05.00-DR-NUS Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 30POS 28AWG
C0PPS-1418M CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP14S/AE14M/CDP14S
2289667 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
A3BKA-4036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS40A/ AE40G / APR40A
M2MXT-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM50T/MC50M/X
3811/24 100 3M  CABLE 24 COND FLAT .050" M-COLOR
1293C SL001 Alpha Wire  1293C SLATE 1000 FT
C2420A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  5C/18 16/30TC UNSH TYPE CM
C3103.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 4 COND 18AWG PLENUM UNSHL
1856/19 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GREEN 1000'
1545.N0750.14 American Electrical Inc  CABLE GRIP BLACK 6.5-14MM
808013-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
300-30640 HellermannTyton  2:1 RATIO HS DISPENSER BOX
SE12P-MR0 Panduit Corp  SLEEVE EXPAND BLK 0.13"(3.2MM)
PCPBRC Panduit Corp  PAN POLE REPLACEMENT PARTS
ATR11-D-Y-63-WB-12.0A Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 240VAC 50VDC
CEG1-36457-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
BDH110 Cooper Bussmann  HANDLE PISTOL 3.1" BLACK
0473001.YAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO SLO-BLO 1.0A 125V AXL
0215010.MRET2P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V TD HBC 5X20 PT 10A
0677001.MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0312.750VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA 3AG .750A
0279003.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V FAST MICRO LONG
2JS 200-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 200MA 350V SLOW 2AG 2JS
SSQC 250 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 125VAC 2410 FAST
PTR030V0110-BK1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 1.1A
PTGL07BB2R2N1B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 2.2 OHM 100C
RXEF375-0.476 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 3.75A
P6KE160 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 136VWM 229.95VC DO15
SMA6J11A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 21.5VC SMA
BZW04-44HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM DO204AL
SMB10J13AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMB
SMCG48A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMC
MXLSMCJLCE130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
JANTX1N6107US Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.4VWM BSQMELF
B060-032 Tripp Lite  SWITCH KVM 32PORT 1U CAT5 1U
	ZA120LADP2  keywords
	    	ZA120LADP2
	ZA120LADP2  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA120LADP2  pdf
	ZA120LADP2  datasheet
	ZA120LADP2  price
	ZA120LADP2  distributor
	electronic components ZA120LADP2
	ZA120LADP2  Audio Products
	ZA120LADP2  Buzzers
	ZA120LADP2  BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 85-95DB PNL
	ZA120LADP2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .